Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2024 53%k

FrlL=Z Mm1—2X 1.264 km
RRIZAMN—YEIT2EIH 2024/10/19 10:30 .
23 (15:00 91 L) BIARERSY 10:30:06
Lap Kzl Laptime S1 S2 Lap BZ Laptime S1 S2
(97) K fiE—
1 10:32:17.384 1:05.334 32.387 32.947
2 10:33:21.594 1:04.210 32.386 31.824
3 10:34:27.198 1:05.604 32.079 33.525
4 10:35:34.288 1:07.090 34.170 32.920
5 10:36:38.325 1:04.037 32.222 31.815
6 10:37:41.816 1:03.491 32.073 31.418
7 10:38:45.641 1:03.825 32.078 31.747
8 10:39:49.022 1:03.381 31.997 31.384
9 10:40:53.611 1:04.589 32.448 32.141
10 10:41:57.780 1:04.169 32.508 31.661
11 10:43:01.247 1:03.467 31.944 31.523
12 10:44:05.978 1:04.731 32.788 31.943
13 10:45:09.414 1:03.436 32.023 31.413
(44) =H %
1 10:32:30.288 1:05.914 33.609 32.305
2 10:33:37.047 1:06.759 32.786 33.973
3 10:34:41.574 1:04.527 32.701 31.826
4 10:35:45.641 1:04.067 32.403 31.664
5 10:36:49.464 1:03.823 32.121 31.702
6 10:37:54.871 1:05.407 32.140 33.267
7 10:39:00.757 1:05.886 33.928 31.958
8 10:40:04.956 1:04.199 32.407 31.792
9 10:41:08.612 1:03.656 32.132 31.524
10 10:42:12.721 1:04.109 32.190 31.919
11 10:43:18.533 1:05.812 33.171 32.641
12 10:44:22.386 1:03.853 32.209 31.644
13 10:45:25.791 1:03.405 31.979 31.426
sHAIF—2 Orbits
TLLIG—
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{ER%H : 2024/10/19 10:50:48



